
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

29 
170 
116 
214 
154 

46 
300 
919 

32 
313 

13 
28 

191 
249 
167 

66 
68 

421 
78 

292 
271 

52 
56 

129 
107 
137 

3 
223 

23 
94 
57 
90 
59 

Name 

Henrik Nissen 
Allan Frank Christiansen 
Pierre Knudsen 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Tobias Nygård 
Claus Martens Petersen 
Martin Pedersen 
Stein Nygård 
Daniel Ljunggren 
Rasmus MÀlgaard 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Morten Konge 
Steen Barløse 
Dion Hansen 
Maciej  Ziminski  
Anders GrÀnvold 
Mikkel Kj¾rstrup 
Maja Blume 
Troels SÀemosegaard 
Peter Bøgelund 
Jonas Christiansen 
Michael Sander 
Dennis Bruun Andersen 
Jerry Skovgaard 
jakob bouzidi  bouzidi 
Gary Cain 
pavia  Sørensen  
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Nanna Husted 
Erik Debel 
Mads Terp 
Henrik Werner Pedersen 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Best Tm 

1:11.189 
1:11.443 
1:11.510 
1:11.651 
1:12.060 
1:12.218 
1:12.305 
1:12.480 
1:12.865 
1:12.968 
1:13.159 
1:13.213 
1:14.843 
1:15.289 
1:15.304 
1:15.325 
1:15.520 
1:15.576 
1:15.698 
1:15.708 
1:16.074 
1:16.446 
1:16.564 
1:16.801 
1:16.935 
1:17.704 
1:17.995 
1:18.258 
1:20.429 
1:20.487 
1:22.224 
1:22.608 
1:24.306 

Diff 

0.254 
0.321 
0.462 
0.871 
1.029 
1.116 
1.291 
1.676 
1.779 
1.970 
2.024 
3.654 
4.100 
4.115 
4.136 
4.331 
4.387 
4.509 
4.519 
4.885 
5.257 
5.375 
5.612 
5.746 
6.515 
6.806 
7.069 
9.240 
9.298 

11.035 
11.419 
13.117 

Best Speed 

105,134 
104,760 
104,662 
104,456 
103,863 
103,636 
103,512 
103,262 
102,716 
102,571 
102,303 
102,228 
100,001 

99,409 
99,389 
99,361 
99,105 
99,031 
98,872 
98,859 
98,383 
97,904 
97,754 
97,452 
97,282 
96,319 
95,960 
95,638 
93,056 
92,989 
91,025 
90,601 
88,777 

In Lap 

3 
6 
4 
4 

10 
4 

11 
9 
9 
9 
6 

11 
4 
3 

10 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
3 
3 
3 
9 
2 
2 
3 
9 
5 
6 
3 
3 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp  
Sunday 

03 blue 1140-1200 

Qualifying started at 11:36:53 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

09-08-2015 11:40 


